
catégories
arcs Nus 

(BB)
arcs à 

Poulies (CO)
arcs Chasse 

(AC)
arcs Droits 

(AD)
arcs Libres 

(TL)

605 575

JONO MARINE A FRANCOIS

03/05/2025 oct-23

555 600

N GUITTON N COSTES

oct-23 oct-23

560

A MCHAOUEK

mars-24

645 595

JF COSTES PA CRIBLEZ

mai-25 oct-23

en orange : 1ère performance

S2+S3 H

S2 + S3 F

U13H

U15H

U18H

U21H

S1 H

TIR NATURE - 21 cibles

U13F

U15F

U18F

U21F

S1 F


